Nucleus Paging Transmitters Product
Description 1
Introduction to Motorola’s Nucleus Paging Transmitters, 2
Features, 4
Components, 8
Optional Features and Equipment, 23
Physical Packaging and Environmental Specifications, 30
December 1997 3

Introduction to Motorola’s Nucleus Paging Transmitters Nucleus Paging Transmitters Product Description
1. Asia model designations refer to a Nucleus transmitter in combination with a controller.
Table 3: Nucleus Transmitters—Asia Model Designations1
Frequency
(MHz)/Control
Power Output (W) Model Number
Dimensions
(H x W x D)
Weight
132–154 (VHF)
RF-Baton!
125 W (variable to 20 W) PT1231A
8.75 x 19 x 20 in.
23 x 48 x 51 cm
60 lb
27 kg
132–154 (VHF)
NAC
125 W (variable to 20 W) PT1232A 8.75 x 19 x 20 in.
23 x 48 x 51 cm
60 lb
27 kg
132–154 (VHF)
C-NET
125 W (variable to 20 W))
PT1233A 14 x 19 x 20 in.
35 x 48 x 51 cm
105 lb
48 kg
150–174 (VHF)
RF-Baton!
125 W (variable to 20 W)
PT1236A 8.75 x 19 x 20 in.
23 x 48 x 51 cm
60 lb
27 kg
150–174 (VHF)
NAC 125 W (variable to 20 W)
PT1237A 8.75 x 19 x 20 in.
23 x 48 x 51 cm
60 lb
27 kg
150–174 (VHF)
C-NET
125 W (variable to 20 W))
PT1238A 8.75 x 19 x 20 in.
23 x 48 x 51 cm
60 lb
27 kg
276–286
RF-Baton!
125 W (variable to 20 W)
PT1226A 8.75 x 19 x 20 in.
23 x 48 x 51 cm
60 lb
27 kg
276–286
NAC
125 W (variable to 20 W))
PT1127A 8.75 x 19 x 20 in.
23 x 48 x 51 cm
60 lb
27 kg
276–286
C-NET
125 W (variable to 20 W)
PT1128A 8.75 x 19 x 20 in.
23 x 48 x 51 cm
60 lb
27 kg
929–941
C-NET
100 W (variable to 20 W)